Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino - MASTERC C1

Coloc.
1
2

10

Numero Nome

241
213
208

207

205

206

212
210
211

203

ROBERT LEAL
JOSE OSCAR MARTINS DOS SANTOS
ARLEM ALMEIDA RAMOS

ANTONIO SERGIO TEIXEIRA

ADILSON FERNANDO ARANTES

ANTONIO DE PADUA DOS SANTOS
MAPA

JOSE GERALDO CARNEIRO
FIDELIS PEREIRA DO SANTOS
JENISON LOPES DE FREITAS
TULIO CESAR PEGO ALMEIDA

BIKE ENDURO - 2017

52
54
51

51

52

54

50

50
47

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

<

= 2 £ £

Equipe

SEJA BIKER
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

HOTEL E RESTAURANTE
COQUEIRAL

VIZUAL BIKES / IMAGEM
OPTICA

CICLE PERFORMANCE
SANTOS BIKE
ROIAS
X5 BIKERS

Tempo
02:03:25
02:04:26

02:15:52

02:20:46

02:23:11

02:24:18

02:35:59
02:42:48
02:57:00
02:58:03

Pagina: 1



